
APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

AP

H
ClassEnt ClassDsc # IN ClassExhibNm HorseNm A B C D E F

101 AMATEUR UTILITY DRIVING 4

SHANAE NELSON SUDDENIZED 04 03 03 02 02 03

CHRISTINA FROST RJ STYLIN IN RED 03 02 04 03 03 02

JESSICA THORNDYCRAFTTE RESOLUTION 02 04 02 04 04 04

ANNE ROSEN ALL ABOUT THE SWING 01 01 01 01 01 01

102 UTILITY DRIVING ALL AGES 4

COOPER EVANS SUDDENIZED 01 01 03 03 02 01

CHRISTINA FROST RJ STYLIN IN RED 02 02 02 02 01 03

JESSE SHAW TE RESOLUTION 04 04 04 04 04 04

ANNE ROSEN ALL ABOUT THE SWING 03 03 01 01 03 02

103 AMATEUR PLEASURE DRIVING 7

DEVIN SMITH TIME IS ALL IT TAKES 06 07 06 06 04 04

SHANAE NELSON SUDDENIZED 05 04 04 05 02 01

TARRYN CHRISTENSEN ROCKIN THE TUX 07 06 07 07 07 06

CHRISTINA FROST RJ STYLIN IN RED 02 05 03 04 03 03

JESSICA THORNDYCRAFTTE RESOLUTION 01 01 02 01 05 02

ANNE ROSEN ALL ABOUT THE SWING 04 02 05 03 06 05

MARIAH MCDANIEL BY ALL MEANS BABY 03 03 01 02 01 07

104 OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING ALL AGES 6

KYLE NAUMAN TIME IS ALL IT TAKES 05 05 04 03 05 05



APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

SHANAE NELSON SUDDENIZED 03 03 03 04 04 03

TARRYN CHRISTENSEN ROCKIN THE TUX 06 06 06 06 06 06

JESSE SHAW TE RESOLUTION 01 02 02 02 02 02

ANNE ROSEN ALL ABOUT THE SWING 04 04 05 05 03 04

COOPER EVANS BY ALL MEANS BABY 02 01 01 01 01 01

105 NOVICE AM WORKING HUNTER 2

CAROL J CAMPBELL HOT RODDIN IRON 01 01 01 01 01 01

TARRYN CHRISTENSEN ROCKIN THE TUX

106 AMATEUR WORKING HUNTER 3

CAROL J CAMPBELL HOT RODDIN IRON 03 03 03 03 03 03

LISA SECCOMB HOT ZIPPITY SPOT 01 01 01 01 01 01

CHRISTINA FROST RJ STYLIN IN RED 02 02 02 02 02 02

107 YOUTH WORKING HUNTER 3

COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR 03 03 03 03 03 03

ALEXIS MILLER THANKS FOR ZIP EN ME 01 01 01 01 01 01

KIRSTEN CHAMBERLAND SURENOUGH SENSATIONAL 02 02 02 02 02 02

108 PRELIMINARY WORKING HUNTER 4

ROGER DEROMEDI INVITATION ONLY 03 03 03 03 03 03

KYLE NAUMAN ROCKIN THE TUX 04 04 04 04 04 04

ROGER DEROMEDI IMA GALLANT MCKENZIE 02 02 02 02 02 02

KARI SWAINSTON HOT BROOK VALENTINO 01 01 01 01 01 01

110 WORKING HUNTER ALL AGES 10



APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

KARI SWAINSTON HOT RODDIN IRON 06 03 02 04 06 02

ROGER DEROMEDI INVITATION ONLY 03 04 03 02 02 05

KYLE NAUMAN ROCKIN THE TUX

ROGER DEROMEDI IRON STAR MAN

ROGER DEROMEDI IMA GALLANT MCKENZIE 02 05 04 06 04 03

ROGER DEROMEDI ENCHANTED IRON 04 06 06 05 03 04

ROGER DEROMEDI TALL DARK SENSATION 05 02 05 07 05 06

KARI SWAINSTON HOT BROOK VALENTINO 01 01 01 01 01 01

ALEXIS MILLER THANKS FOR ZIP EN ME

KIRSTEN CHAMBERLAND SURENOUGH SENSATIONAL 07 07 07 03 07 07

111 YOUTH EQ OVER FENCES 2

ALEXIS MILLER THANKS FOR ZIP EN ME 01 01 01 01 01 01

KIRSTEN CHAMBERLAND SURENOUGH SENSATIONAL 02 02 02 02 02 02

112 AMATEUR EQ OVER FENCES 2

LISA SECCOMB HOT ZIPPITY SPOT 01 01 01 01 01 01

CHRISTINA FROST RJ STYLIN IN RED 02 02 02 02 02 02

114 AMATEUR JUMPING 2

GAYL RUSSELL ARTIC MOON 02 02 02 02 02 02

GAYL RUSSELL WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT 01 01 01 01 01 01

115 JUMPING ALL ALGES 3

KARI SWAINSTON HOT RODDIN IRON 02 02 02 02 02 02

GAYL RUSSELL ARTIC MOON 01 01 01 01 01 01



APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

GAYL RUSSELL WHITNEYS MOON BANDIT

1151 WPC OPEN JUMPING 2

KARI SWAINSTON HOT RODDIN IRON 02 02 02 02 02 02

KARI SWAINSTON HOT BROOK VALENTINO 01 01 01 01 01 01

116 NOVICE YOUTH HUNTER HACK 1

COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR 01 01 01 01 01 01

117 YOUTH HUNTER HACK 18 & U 2

ALEXIS MILLER THANKS FOR ZIP EN ME 01 01 01 01 01 01

KIRSTEN CHAMBERLAND SURENOUGH SENSATIONAL 02 02 02 02 02 02

118 NOVICE AMATEUR HUNTER HACK 3

CAROL J CAMPBELL HOT RODDIN IRON 01 01 01 02 02 01

TARRYN CHRISTENSEN ROCKIN THE TUX 03 02 02 01 01 02

MARIAH MCDANIEL BY ALL MEANS BABY 02 03 03 03 03 03

119 AMATEUR HUNTER HACK 4

CAROL J CAMPBELL HOT RODDIN IRON 03 02 03 03 03 03

LISA SECCOMB HOT ZIPPITY SPOT 01 01 01 01 01 01

CHRISTINA FROST RJ STYLIN IN RED 02 03 02 02 02 02

MARIAH MCDANIEL BY ALL MEANS BABY 04 04 04 04 04 04

121 SR HUNTER HACK 6

KARI SWAINSTON HOT RODDIN IRON 03 04 01 03 01 04

KYLE NAUMAN ROCKIN THE TUX 06 05 06 02 06 05

ROGER DEROMEDI TALL DARK SENSATION 02 03 04 05 03 02

MICHELLE HANSEN HOT BROOK VALENTINO 01 02 02 01 02 03



APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

TYLER HANEY GOOD WITH GUNS 04 01 03 04 04 01

KIRSTEN CHAMBERLAND SURENOUGH SENSATIONAL 05 06 05 06 05 06

122 WARM UP HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 2

KYLE NAUMAN ITS SCENIC ON TOP

ZANNA SULLIVAN JZA WYATT I ZIPT

123 2 YEAR OLD HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 3

MAKENZIE TRUEBA WILD FILLIES DO 01 01 01 01 01 01

BARBARA TRUEBA LOPE FOREST LOPE 03 03 03 03 03 02

BRIAN HENRY EPR DRUM ROLL PLEASE 02 02 02 02 02 03

124 WALK TROT 5-10  HNTR UND SADDLE 1

SIENA HOLYOAK ONE HOT MACHINE 01 01 01 01 01 01

125 AMA WLK TRT HUNTR UND SADDLE 7

SELENA IPSON ITS SCENIC ON TOP 06 06 07 05 06 07

CYNTHIA ANN RODGERS JBLL SNAZZY RODDER 07 07 06 07 05 05

ANITA AUF DER MAUR GOOD WITH GUNS 03 02 02 02 03 02

MARQUETTE BUHMAN CUZ IM WORTH IT 01 01 01 01 01 01

SANDRA K MCMANUS IM HERE FOR THE BIG TIME 02 03 03 03 07 03

SUZANNE WHALLEY HEZA LADIES MACHINE 04 04 05 06 04 04

DEBBIE ALLOWAY ALL TIME PRINCESS 05 05 04 02 06

126 GREEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 10

AMBER CAZIER DR MILLENNIUMS PAGE 06 07

KYLE NAUMAN ITS SCENIC ON TOP

COOPER EVANS INVITATION ONLY 01 06 03 04 03 04



APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

LEANNE WILLIAMS TOM BRAIDY 02 03 02 03 01 01

TAMMY MILLS CERTAINLY A SENSATION 03 01 01 02 02 03

BRIAN HENRY A GIFT FOR ALL 04 05

HILLERY YAGER CR MIDNITE MACHINE 04 04 05 01 05 02

ANTHONY WILSON GOT YOUR FANCY 05 07 07 06 07

SCOTT NEUMAN LACED UP SENSATION 06 02 04 05 06

MICHAEL DAVIS ALL TIME CUSTOM ORDER 07 05 06 07

127 NOVICE YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 8

KELSEY KAFESJIAN TRAMPS INVITATION 06 06 05 04 05 06

HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE

COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR 07 07 06 06 07 07

MADELINE ALEWINE LUCRATIVE LOPER 02 02 01 02 02 01

BRADY RAMEY CHECK YOUR IRONS 04 04 04 07 03 04

MACKENZIE FOSTER YOUR ON MY TIME 01 03 03 03 01 02

JENNIFER SCARROW I WILL IF YOU WILL 05 05 07 05 04 05

JORDIN RODEBACK CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIlE 03 01 02 01 06 03

128 YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 14

COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR

NCOLE KENDRICK SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM 02 04 05 07 07 05

BLAYNE BELL FOOL OF IRONY 05 07

MADELINE ALEWINE LUCRATIVE LOPER 05 07 04 06 06 03



APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

BRADY RAMEY CHECK YOUR IRONS

CAROLINE NIELSON SENSATIONAL DEE 03 04 04

ALLY FINK GALLANT ZIPPO 04 01 05 01 02

HAYLEE SCHOONOVER IM ORIGINAL

ALEXIS MILLER THANKS FOR ZIP EN ME 03 05 03 03

KIRSTEN CHAMBERLAND SURENOUGH SENSATIONAL

GEORGIA VERNAL FASCINATION SENSATION 02 02 02 02 06

JORDIN RODEBACK CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIlE 06 06 07

MADISON KETCHEM RED SOLO CUP 07 06

ERIN GRIFFIN FIGURE ON FANCY 01 01 03 01 04 01

129 YTH SPB HUNT UND SADDLE 2

ZANNA SULLIVAN JZA WYATT I ZIPT 01 01 02 02 02 01

MONTANA JANSSENS HESA KRYMSUM RODDER 02 02 01 01 01 02

130 3 YEAR OLD HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 3

CANDY TORGERSON FIFTY SHADES OF FANCY 03 03 03 03 03 02

LEANNE WILLIAMS TOM BRAIDY 02 01 01 01 01 01

BRIAN HENRY A GIFT FOR ALL 01 02 02 02 02 03

1301 WPC 3 YO HNTR UND SADDLE 1

CANDY TORGERSON FIFTY SHADES OF FANCY 01 01 01 01 01 01

131 NOVICE AMA HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 12

PEGGY MARTY SILVER ALL THE TIME 07 06



APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

SHIRLEY KAFESJIAN COWBOY BOBBY 07 06 06 02

PAMELA CHRISTIANSON OTHER ROMANCE

MEGAN ROWLEY A CHANCE ROMANCE 04 02 02 03 03

DEVIN SMITH TIME IS ALL IT TAKES 07 05 07 05

TARRYN CHRISTENSEN ROCKIN THE TUX 02 01 01 02 01 01

PAM HEISINGER SENSATIONAL COOKIE 01 05 07 01

MALISSA SQUIRES MR WALLSTREET 05 06 04 06 05

KATHLEEN M HUGH A SPOT OF ZIP 04 03 05 02 04

JESSICA THORNDYCRAFTTE RESOLUTION 03 07

STACY BASINGER TOO HOT TO

CYNTHIA BROCKETT SLICK SENSATION 06 03 04 04 03

132 AMA HUNTER UNDER SADDLE-CLASSIC 12

ALISON FOSTER A LOT TO OFFER 02 01 02 01 01

ANDREA NELSON MR VERIFIABLE 01 02 06 04 05 01

CHRISTINE E WEISER NIGHTIME SENSATION 05 06 03 03 04 04

STACEY HOLYOAK INVITATION ONLY 07 05 07 07 03

SPENCER CHELWICK ILLUSTRATED ZIPPO 05

TAMMI PEDERSEN SPEAKN FROM XPERIENCE 07

KRISTEN SHAW CERTAINLY A SENSATION 06 04 04 05



APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

AURORA WALES SURENUF BREAKIN RUHLS 06

MADISON DUNPHY MR BIG SENSATION 07 07

ASHLEY ROACH SPOT YA ALL THE TIME 04 05 06 03

MARIAH MCDANIEL BY ALL MEANS BABY 06

ELIZABETH JUETTE HUNTIFIED 03 03 01 02 02 02

133 JUNIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 8

KYLE NAUMAN TIME IS ALL IT TAKES 07

STACEY HOLYOAK INVITATION ONLY 03 05 04 06 06 03

TYLER HANEY SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM 02 03 05 02 05 04

LINDA J RICE IM REAL SENSATIONAL 04 02 02 04 02 02

MICHAEL DAVIS SPOT YA ALL THE TIME 05 04 07 03 04 05

HILLERY YAGER GOT FANCY 06 06 03 05 03 06

ELIZABETH JUETTE HUNTIFIED 01 01 01 01 01 01

MADISON KETCHEM RED SOLO CUP 07 06 07 07 07

134 AMA HUNTER UNDER SADDLE-MASTERS10

CAROL J CAMPBELL HOT RODDIN IRON 07 07

KELLI FOSTER FLEETS SERENITY 04 01 01 01 03

CANDACE LOWRY INVITE WYATT 05 06 05

LESLIE OHLAU ONE FANCY LLIMOUSINE 06 04

MEREDITH LANDY CERTIFIED STRIDE 05 04 02 04 06



APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

LINDA J RICE IM REAL SENSATIONAL 03 02 07

SHELLEY BUSCH HE SENT MY INVITATION 07 07 05 05

BARBARA MESSINGER WHO SEZ 01 06 03 06 07 01

ANNE ROSEN ALL ABOUT THE SWING 02 02 05 03 01 02

HOLLY SCHULTZ GOT FANCY 06 03 04 02 04 03

135 AMA SPB HUNT UND SADDLE 3

DEBRA J WILLIAMS T REX DUN IT 02 02 02 02 02 02

MIKEY TRUEBA PARTY IN SLOW MOTION

KRISTINE DUNCAN DOUBLE DOSE OF FANCY 01 01 01 01 01 01

136 SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 9

ALISON FOSTER A LOT TO OFFER 01 01 01 01 02 02

PEGGY MARTY SILVER ALL THE TIME 04 05 05 07 06 03

CAROL J CAMPBELL HOT RODDIN IRON 06 06

KYLE NAUMAN ROCKIN THE TUX 03 06 07 04 03 04

MICHAEL DAVIS ONE FANCY LLIMOUSINE 06 07 07

TYLER HANEY GOOD WITH GUNS 07 03 03 03 07 05

STEPHANIE MATTOX IM HERE FOR THE BIG TIME 04

SHANNON GILLESPIE FASCINATION SENSATION 02 02 02 02 01 01

SAVANNAH MCGUIRE SLICK SENSATION 05 04 04 05 05 06

137 OPEN SPB HUNTER UND SADDLE 5



APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

DEBRA J WILLIAMS T REX DUN IT 04 05 04 04 04 04

CANDY TORGERSON ABSOLUTELY INVESTED 01 03 03 03 02 02

ZANNA SULLIVAN JZA WYATT I ZIPT 02 02 01 02 03 01

BRITTNEY MELLOR HESA KRYMSUM RODDER 03 01 02 01 01 03

KRISTINE DUNCAN DOUBLE DOSE OF FANCY 05 04 05 05 05 05

138 WLK TROT HUNT SEAT EQ 5-10 1

SIENA HOLYOAK ONE HOT MACHINE 01 01 01 01 01 01

139 AMA WALK TROT EQUITATION 4

SELENA IPSON ITS SCENIC ON TOP 04 02 04 03 04 04

ANITA AUF DER MAUR GOOD WITH GUNS 02 03 02 01 02 01

SUZANNE WHALLEY HEZA LADIES MACHINE 01 01 01 02 01 02

DEBBIE ALLOWAY ALL TIME PRINCESS 03 04 03 04 03 03

140 NOVICE YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQ 6

HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE 03 02 02 04 03 03

COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR 02 03 03 03 02 02

BRADY RAMEY CHECK YOUR IRONS 01 01 01 01 01 01

PAYTON SPIRA DOUBLE GOOD ZIPPO 04 06 06 02 06 06

MACKENZIE FOSTER YOUR ON MY TIME 06 05 05 06 04 04

JENNIFER SCARROW I WILL IF YOU WILL 05 04 04 05 05 05

141 NOVICE AMA HUNT SEAT EQ 13

SHIRLEY KAFESJIAN COWBOY BOBBY 07 03 04 04 04



APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

MEGAN ROWLEY A CHANCE ROMANCE 03 05 03 07 03 07

DEVIN SMITH TIME IS ALL IT TAKES

STACEY HOLYOAK ONE HOT MACHINE 05 04

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG HAZ TO BE TIME 07 06 05 05 03

TARRYN CHRISTENSEN ROCKIN THE TUX 02 02 01 03 01 01

PAM HEISINGER SENSATIONAL COOKIE 01 01 02 01 02 02

JANICE BORN SPENT THE NIGHT 04 04 05 06 06 05

MALISSA SQUIRES MR WALLSTREET 06

KATHLEEN M HUGH A SPOT OF ZIP 07

JESSICA THORNDYCRAFTTE RESOLUTION 06 06 07 02

STACY BASINGER TOO HOT TO

CYNTHIA BROCKETT SLICK SENSATION

142 YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQ 15

KELSEY KAFESJIAN TRAMPS INVITATION

NCOLE KENDRICK SIRTAIN KINDA DREAM 04 07 05

EMMA LEE SCHELLENBERGIMA SPECIAL DELIVERY 05 03 02 03

BLAYNE BELL FOOL OF IRONY 07 07

MADELINE ALEWINE LUCRATIVE LOPER 07 05 04 06

CAROLINE NIELSON SENSATIONAL DEE 01 02 03 01 04 02

ALLY FINK GALLANT ZIPPO 02 01 04 02 02 01



APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

HAYLEE SCHOONOVER IM ORIGINAL 06 06 06 03 05 06

ALEXIS MILLER THANKS FOR ZIP EN ME 03 01 07 01

PAYTON SPIRA DOUBLE GOOD ZIPPO

KIRSTEN CHAMBERLAND DESIS ON THE STREET

GEORGIA VERNAL FASCINATION SENSATION 03

JORDIN RODEBACK CNC HEZ HIGH PROFIlE 06 04

MADISON KETCHEM RED SOLO CUP

ERIN GRIFFIN FIGURE ON FANCY 04 05 07 05

143 YTH SPB EQUITATION 2

ZANNA SULLIVAN JZA WYATT I ZIPT 01 01 01 02 02 01

MONTANA JANSSENS HESA KRYMSUM RODDER 02 02 02 01 01 02

144 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQ - CLASSIC 15

ALISON FOSTER A LOT TO OFFER 06 05 06 01 03

ANDREA NELSON MR VERIFIABLE 01 02 02 02 04 02

CHRISTINE E WEISER NIGHTIME SENSATION 02 04 03 05 03 01

SHANAE NELSON SUDDENIZED

SPENCER CHELWICK ILLUSTRATED ZIPPO

TAMMI PEDERSEN SPEAKN FROM XPERIENCE

KRISTEN SHAW DIG THIS MR 07 06

AURORA WALES SURENUF BREAKIN RUHLS 07

MADISON DUNPHY MR BIG SENSATION 04 06 03



APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

LISA SECCOMB HOT ZIPPITY SPOT

TAYLOR DIXON MY SENSATIONAL COOKIE 05 03 04 04 05 06

CHRISTINA FROST RJ STYLIN IN RED

ASHLEY ROACH SPOT YA ALL THE TIME 07 07 06 07

MARIAH MCDANIEL BY ALL MEANS BABY 05 07 05

ELIZABETH JUETTE HUNTIFIED 03 01 01 01 02 04

145 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQ 45 & OVER 10

KELLI FOSTER FLEETS SERENITY 04 04 03 05 01

CANDACE LOWRY INVITE WYATT 06 07 02 06 07

LINDA OKKEN HOUR RADICAL WISH 05 05 03 07 06

ROBYN LAWRENCE GENTLEMANLEE

LESLIE OHLAU ONE FANCY LLIMOUSINE 07 07 03

MEREDITH LANDY CERTIFIED STRIDE 05 06 04 04 05 01

LINDA J RICE IM REAL SENSATIONAL 02 02 02 07 03 02

SHELLEY BUSCH HE SENT MY INVITATION

BARBARA MESSINGER WHO SEZ 03 03 06 06 04 05

ANNE ROSEN ALL ABOUT THE SWING 01 01 01 01 02 04

146 AMA SPB EQUITATION 2

DEBRA J WILLIAMS T REX DUN IT 02 02 02 02 02 02

KRISTINE DUNCAN DOUBLE DOSE OF FANCY 01 01 01 01 01 01

1461 PPS NOV NP HUNT SEAT EQ 1

STACEY HOLYOAK ONE HOT MACHINE 01 01 01 01 01 01



APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

147 YOUTH RANCH PLEASURE 1

KIRSTEN CHAMBERLAND DESIS ON THE STREET 01 01 01 01 01 01

148 AMATEUR RANCH PLEASURE 8

LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERGTHE LONESOME MAN 07 07 07 07 07 07

SALLY J SHIELDS ZIPPIN MY TEDDY 04 05 05 05 03 05

NANCY JENSEN IM SIMPLY ELEGANT 02 04 03 04 04 04

BRENNA DEYOUNG ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE 06 06 06 06 06 06

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG HAZ TO BE TIME 05 03 04 02 05 03

RYLEE MORGAN SPARKN BIG GUN 01 01 01 01 01 01

KATY CECCARELLI SONNYS TUFF PISTOL

CHRISTINA FROST RJ STYLIN IN RED 03 02 02 03 02 02

1481 WPC AMATEUR RANCH PLEASUE 4

LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERGTHE LONESOME MAN 03 03 03 03 03 03

NANCY JENSEN IM SIMPLY ELEGANT 01 02 01 02 01 02

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG HAZ TO BE TIME 02 01 02 01 02 01

KATY CECCARELLI SONNYS TUFF PISTOL

1482 AMA SPB RANCH PLEASURE 1

SAGE ALLEN TOP AVIATOR 01 01 01 01 01 01

149 OPEN RANCH HORSE PLEASURE 9

CANDY TORGERSON TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA 05 03 03 04 04 04



APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERGTHE LONESOME MAN 06 06 06 06 06 06

NANCY JENSEN IM SIMPLY ELEGANT 04 04 05 05 05 04

BRENNA DEYOUNG ITS MS IMPRINT PLEASE

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG HAZ TO BE TIME 07 07

RYLEE MORGAN SPARKN BIG GUN 01 02 02 01 01 05

KATY CECCARELLI SONNYS TUFF PISTOL 03 05 04 03 03 03

JIMMY SMITH BIG CHEX VALENTINE 07 07 07 07

TOM DUKE GAY FLYER 02 01 01 02 02 01

1491 WPC OPEN RANCH PLEASURE 7

CANDY TORGERSON TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA 05 03 03 04 04 02

NANCY JENSEN IM SIMPLY ELEGANT 04 04 05 05 05 04

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG HAZ TO BE TIME 07 07 06 07 07 06

RYLEE MORGAN SPARKN BIG GUN 01 02 02 01 01 05

KATY CECCARELLI SONNYS TUFF PISTOL 03 05 04 03 03 03

JIMMY SMITH BIG CHEX VALENTINE 06 06 07 06 06 07

TOM DUKE GAY FLYER 02 01 01 02 02 01

1492 OPEN SPB RANCH PLEASURE 1

CANDY TORGERSON ABSOLUTELY INVESTED 01 01 01 01 01 01

150 NOVICE YOUTH REINING 2

HALEY DRECHSEL ST PATRICCKS PARTE

COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR 01 01 01 01 01 01



APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

151 NOVICE AMATEUR REINING 3

LEESA K CLARK MILLERBERGTHE LONESOME MAN 03 03 03 03 03 03

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG HAZ TO BE TIME 02 02 02 02 02 02

JARED SCHETSELAAR ALL REDDY GREAT 01 01 01 01 01 01

152 YOUTH REINING 1

HAYLEE SCHOONOVER IM ORIGINAL 01 01 01 01 01 01

154 AMATEUR REINING 3

JARED SCHETSELAAR ALL REDDY GREAT 02 03 01 01 01 01

AURORA WALES SURENUF BREAKIN RUHLS 03 01 03 02 03 03

CHRISTINA FROST RJ STYLIN IN RED 01 02 02 03 02 02

1541 WPC AMATEUR REINING 1

JARED SCHETSELAAR ALL REDDY GREAT 01 01 01 01 01 01

155 AMATEUR SPB REINING 1

DEBRA J WILLIAMS T REX DUN IT

156 JUNIOR REINING 1

JIMMY SMITH BIG CHEX VALENTINE

157 SENIOR REINING 3

CANDY TORGERSON TIMER SCRIBBLED MEA 02 02 02 02 01 02

BRENNA LYN DEYOUNG HAZ TO BE TIME 03 03 03 03 03 03

TOM DUKE GAY FLYER 01 01 01 01 02 01

158 SOLID PAINT BRED REINING 2



APHA ZONE 2 THURSDAY 5/21/15 RESULTS

DEBRA J WILLIAMS T REX DUN IT 02 02 02 02 02 02

CANDY TORGERSON ABSOLUTELY INVESTED 01 01 01 01 01 01

159W WARM UP WESTERN PLEASURE 7

SELENA IPSON ITS SCENIC ON TOP

COLTIN PATNAUDE TO BE A SUPER STAR

ZANNA SULLIVAN JZA WYATT I ZIPT

DELORES KUHLWEIN SHES THE ONE N ONLY

STEPHANIE BODES LUV MY ASSETS

COOPER EVANS MAY THE FROST BWITHYOU

TERESA ALBRICI FLASHY MACDADDY

160 2 YR OLD WESTERN PLEASURE 2

MAKENZIE TRUEBA WILD FILLIES DO

COOPER EVANS MAY THE FROST BWITHYOU


